Continuous Liner System CLS / CLCC
Containment-Level ≤ OEB 5 (<1μg/m³)
Home of Containment Solutions
32
N E U E S  B I L D
A CLS horizontal port
Application examples
B CLS vertical product port CLS wall installation

maceutical applications). In our class ISO 5, ISO 7 and ISO 8 clean rooms, we use cutting-edge technology for process-
ing and welding of foils according to validated processes on qualified systems.
Continuous Liner Carrier System from Lugaia – effective and popular
Clean room production ISO 5, ISO 7 and ISO 8
Type Foil width
(mm)
B= Foil
diameter
(mm)
D= possible
Liner heights
(mm)
Foil
lengths
(m)
CLS-300 300 190 150 / 300 5 - 20
CLS-400 400 250 150 / 300 5 - 20
CLS-500 500 320 170 / 250 / 400 20 - 40
CLS-600 600 380 170 / 250 / 400 20 - 50
CLS-700 700 450 170 / 250 / 400 20 - 50
CLS-800 800 500 170 / 250 / 400 20 - 50
CLS-910 910 580 170 / 250 / 400 20 - 80
CLS-970 970 620 170 / 250 / 400 20 - 80
CLS-1100 1100 700 170 / 250 / 400 20 - 80
CLS Continuous Liner Types Corresponding Liner Carrier Types
A= Tube
diameter
(mm)